2.5G CWDM SFP 80km Transceiver丨 Data Sheet
- 1 - https://www.optcore.net
OPC2488-xx80xxR
2.5Gb/s CWDM SFP Optical Transceiver, SMF, 1270~1610nm, 80km Reach
Features
● Support up to 2.5Gb/s data links
● Compliant with SFP MSA standard
● Hot pluggable SFP footprint

1
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
Part number Description
Commercial Temperature
OPC2488-2780DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Transceiver, SMF, 1270nm, 80km, LC, DDM, 0ºC~+70ºC
OPC2488-2980DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Transceiver, SMF, 1290nm, 80km, LC, DDM, 0ºC~+70ºC
OPC2488-3180DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Transceiver, SMF, 1310nm, 80km, LC, DDM, 0ºC~+70ºC
OPC2488-3380DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Transceiver, SMF, 1330nm, 80km, LC, DDM, 0ºC~+70ºC
OPC2488-3580DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Transceiver, SMF, 1350nm, 80km, LC, DDM, 0ºC~+70ºC
OPC2488-3780DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Transceiver, SMF, 1370nm, 80km, LC, DDM, 0ºC~+70ºC
OPC2488-3980DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Transceiver, SMF, 1390nm, 80km, LC, DDM, 0ºC~+70ºC
OPC2488-4180DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Transceiver, SMF, 1410nm, 80km, LC, DDM, 0ºC~+70ºC
OPC2488-4380DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Transceiver, SMF, 1430nm, 80km, LC, DDM, 0ºC~+70ºC
OPC2488-4580DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Transceiver, SMF, 1450nm, 80km, LC, DDM, 0ºC~+70ºC
OPC2488-4780DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Transceiver, SMF, 1470nm, 80km, LC, DDM, 0ºC~+70ºC
OPC2488-4980DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Transceiver, SMF, 1490nm, 80km, LC, DDM, 0ºC~+70ºC
OPC2488-5180DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Transceiver, SMF, 1510nm, 80km, LC, DDM, 0ºC~+70ºC
OPC2488-5380DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Transceiver, SMF, 1530nm, 80km, LC, DDM, 0ºC~+70ºC
OPC2488-5580DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Transceiver, SMF, 1550nm, 80km, LC, DDM, 0ºC~+70ºC
OPC2488-5780DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Transceiver, SMF, 1570nm, 80km, LC, DDM, 0ºC~+70ºC
OPC2488-5980DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Transceiver, SMF, 1590nm, 80km, LC, DDM, 0ºC~+70ºC
OPC2488-6180DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Transceiver, SMF, 1610nm, 80km, LC, DDM, 0ºC~+70ºC
Industrial Temperature
OPC2488-2780DTR 2.5G CWDM SFP Industrial Transceiver, SMF, 1270nm, 80km, LC, DDM, -40ºC~+85ºC
2.5G CWDM SFP 80km Transceiver丨 Data Sheet
- 7 - https://www.optcore.net
OPC2488-2980DTR 2.5G CWDM SFP Industrial Transceiver, SMF, 1290nm, 80km, LC, DDM, -40ºC~+85ºC
OPC2488-3180DTR 2.5G CWDM SFP Industrial Transceiver, SMF, 1310nm, 80km, LC, DDM, -40ºC~+85ºC
OPC2488-3380DTR 2.5G CWDM SFP Industrial Transceiver, SMF, 1330nm, 80km, LC, DDM, -40ºC~+85ºC
OPC2488-3580DTR 2.5G CWDM SFP Industrial Transceiver, SMF, 1350nm, 80km, LC, DDM, -40ºC~+85ºC
OPC2488-3780DTR 2.5G CWDM SFP Industrial Transceiver, SMF, 1370nm, 80km, LC, DDM, -40ºC~+85ºC
OPC2488-3980DTR 2.5G CWDM SFP Industrial Transceiver, SMF, 1390nm, 80km, LC, DDM, -40ºC~+85ºC
OPC2488-4180DTR 2.5G CWDM SFP Industrial Transceiver, SMF, 1410nm, 80km, LC, DDM, -40ºC~+85ºC
OPC2488-4380DTR 2.5G CWDM SFP Industrial Transceiver, SMF, 1430nm, 80km, LC, DDM, -40ºC~+85ºC
OPC2488-4580DTR 2.5G CWDM SFP Industrial Transceiver, SMF, 1450nm, 80km, LC, DDM, -40ºC~+85ºC
OPC2488-4780DTR 2.5G CWDM SFP Industrial Transceiver, SMF, 1470nm, 80km, LC, DDM, -40ºC~+85ºC
OPC2488-4980DTR 2.5G CWDM SFP Industrial Transceiver, SMF, 1490nm, 80km, LC, DDM, -40ºC~+85ºC
OPC2488-5180DTR 2.5G CWDM SFP Industrial Transceiver, SMF, 1510nm, 80km, LC, DDM, -40ºC~+85ºC
OPC2488-5380DTR 2.5G CWDM SFP Industrial Transceiver, SMF, 1530nm, 80km, LC, DDM, -40ºC~+85ºC